

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.16633 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	10.07.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> For counters, list on 24.07.2023. In the meanwhile, service to be affected on the respondents. <u> </u> DVSS,J <u> </u> DVR,J AG/SCH	