

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.:W.A.No.16633 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                     | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 2                  | 24.07.2023  | <p><b><u>DVSS, J &amp; DVR,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents<br/>seeks time for filing counter.<br/>List on 28.08.2023.</p> <p><b><u>DVSS,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>DVR,J</u></b></p> <p>ANS</p> |                        |